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Name. 

Stewart, J.E. H. 
Linton, L. I. 
Shaw, H. 
North, F. 0. 
Kingsford, A. F. M. 
Wallis, E. D. 
Hollingworth, ,T. A. 
Stanley, G. H. 
Hill, J. I. M. 

10 Jobson, J. F. 
11 Mcivor, W. L. 
12 Ball, D. W. 
13 Pedersen, 0. W. A. 
14 White, G. H. 
15 Smith, G. 
16 Broughton, V. M. 
17 McKeag, W. 
18 Caldwell, E. 
19 Pinkerton, A. M. C. 
20 Eade, C. H. S. 
21 McKenna, E. J. 
22 Payton, J. W. 
23 Miles, J. C. 
24 Turner, J. C. 
25 Nicholson, E. L. 
26 Farley, W. H. 
27 Wehby, R. H. 
28 Sutherland, ,T. 
29 Wiltshire, R. 
30 Dredge, W. J. 
31 Manning, J. L. 
32 Ansell, A. A. 
33 Anderson, M. J. 
34 Stevens, A. L. 
35 Spoor, H. 

36 Coleman, J. 
37 Owers, R. H. N. 
38 Price, J. A. 
39 Rothville. K. P. 
40 Halliday, K. V. 
41 l\foNeill, H. S. J. 
42 Bingley, T. A. P. 
43 Fulcher, R. H. 
44 Laws, A. T. 
45 Robinson, B. J. 
46 Coupland, H. S. 
47 Andersen, C. E. 
48 Ward, R. A. 
49 Parris, L. L. D. 
50 Crawford, J. R. 
51 Fenton, J. 
52 Solomon, E. V. 
53 McPherson, A. C. 
54 Adams, L. R. 
55 Turner, C. H. 
56 Hartley, T. W. 
57 Blair, S. 
58 McGregor, J. G. 
59 Rhodes, L. L. 
60 Smart, R. C. 
61 Lincoln, J. W. 
62 Hay, H. W. 
63 Ritchie, C. J. 
64 Baldwin, F. N. 
65 McLay, C. A. 
66 Sinclair, A. 

67 Kent-Johnston, R. 
68 MacDonald, K. 0 ... 
69 Garrett, F. 
70 Donnelly, D. 
71 Barnhill, J. A. 
72 Larcombe, H. 
73 Scott, J. H. 
74 Doak, E. S. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

F I R S T D I V I S I O N--------continued. 

Position. 

Salary for Y car 
ending 31st, March, 

1939. 

Date 
from 
which 

Payable. 

CLASS VI--------continued. 
Accounting Section-continued. 

Senior Clerk, Auckland 
Teller, Hawera 
Senior Clerk, Thames 
Senior Clerk. Auckland 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Dunedin 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 

Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Senior Clerk, Dunedin 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Teller, Grevmouth .. 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Account,ant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Teller, Masterton 
Senior Clerk, Invercargill 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Timaru 
Senior Clerk, Christchurch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Auckland 
Senior Clerk, Auckland 
Senior Clerk, Christchurch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Accountant, E.O., Auckland 

Senior Clerk, New Plymouth 
Senior Clerk, Christchurch 
Senior Clerk. Gisborne 
Senior Clerk, Auckland 
Senior Clerk, Hamilton 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Senior Clerk, Dunedin 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Auckland 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Christchurch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Oamaru · 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Teller, Hamilton 
Senior Clerk, Auckland 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Senior Clerk, Greymouth 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Teller, Dunedin -
Senior Clerk, Napier 

Senior Clerk, Accountant's Branch 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Senior Clerk, Dunedin 
Senior Clerk, Hamilton 
Senior Clerk, Wellington 
Senior Clerk, New Plymouth 
Senior Clerk, 4ccountant's Branch 
Accountant, E.O., Hamilton 

£ 
320 
335 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 

320 
305 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 
3llO 
335 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 

320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 
320 
320 
320 
320 
305 
335 
320 

320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 

£ 
320 
335 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 

320 
305 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 
320 
335 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 

-320 
320 
335 

320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 
320 
320 
320 
320 
305 
335 
320 

320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
335 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4./38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
l/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1.14/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

I 
£ Y. M. 

320 34 0 
335 36 8 
320 37 5 
320 36 4 
320 35 0 
:~20 36 JO 
320 35 0 
320 34 1 
335 34 l 

320 37 6 
305 35 2 
320 34 7 
320 34 1 
320 33 0 
320 33 5 
335 34 5 
320 38 2 
335 34 1 
320 33 9 
320 34 2 
320 36 9 
320 36 6 
320 31 5 
320 46 11 
335 43 8 
320 47 5 
320 37 5 
320 36 11 
320 38 1 
320 :37 3 
320 35 5 
320 35 11 
320 35 9 
320 35 8 
335 34 6 

320 40 9 
320 37 0 
320 35 0 
320 29 6 
320 38 3 
320 31 3 
320 33 1 
320 32 4 
320 32 6 
320 32 7 
335 31 11 
320 31 9 
320 33 8 
320 32 8 
320 32 3 
320 31 7 
320 31 9 
320 32 4 
320 30 9 
320 31 5 
320 31 6 
320 31 2 
320 29 8 
335 35 6 
320 28 11 
320 28 11 
320 29 6 
320 28 1 
305 28 3 
335 28 4 
320 28 7 

320 32 1 
320 33 1 
320 32 5 
320 31 7 
320 30 5 
320 30 JO 
320 32 7 
335 29 10 

Y. M. 
18 4 
21 4 
20 0 
19 JO 
18 4 
21 8 
17 11 
17 6 
17 5 

22 6 
20 1 
19 6 
18 8 
17 2 
17 8 
17 1 
21 1 
17 11 
17 0 
20 0 
20 1 
18 11 
14 0 
27 4 
25 8 
18 0 
22 3 
21 8 
21 0 
20 5 
20 3 
19 11 
18 2 
18 3 
17 9 

25 3 
20 8 
18 0 
13 1 
20 11 
12 11 
17 2 
16 11 
16 2 
16 8 
16 0 
16 2 
17 3 
16 1 
16 l 
16 2 
15 JO 
15 2 
15 6 
15 11 
15 2 
15 1 
14- l 
20 6 
12 1 
12 1 
12 l 
12 l 
12 1 
12 0 
12 0 

16 3 
16 6 
14 2 
15 0 
14 0 
13 8 
13 7 
11 11 
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Examinations and 
Remarks. 

Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (d) 
Sn. Ex. l<Jquiv. 
Co. Ex.(!). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex.(!). 
Sn. Ex. Equiv.; Accts' 

Prof. 

Co. Ex. (d). 

Co. Ex. (f). 
Sn. Ex. Equiv. 
Co. Ex.(!). 
!\fa tri c. Resigned. 
Co. Ex.(/). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex.(!). 

Co. Ex. (f). 
Co. Ex. (f). 
Co. Ex.(!). 

Co. Ex. (d). 
Co, Ex. (e). 
Co Ex. (f). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (a), (d). 
Co. Ex. (f). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (j). 
Sn. Ex. Equiv.; Accts' 

Prof. 
Co. Ex. (d). 

Co. Ex. (d). 
Matric. 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (d). 

Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex.(!). 

Co. Ex. (j). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (f). 

Co. Ex. (a). 
Co. Ex.(f). 

Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Sn. Ex. Equiv. 
Co. Ex. (j). 
Co. Ex. (f). 
Co. Ex. (f). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (d). 
l\fatric. 
Co. Ex. (d): 
Co. Ex. (d). 
Retired. 
l\fatric. 
l\fatric. ; Sn. Ex. 

Equiv. Accts' Prof. 

Co. Ex. (d). 
Co. Ex. (d). 

Co. Ex. (f). 

Sn. Ex. Equiv.; Accts' 
Prof. 


